UWGSB Invite
@ Rhinelander, WI

Women's Team Points:
CSS

MTU

NMU

SCSuU

STO

UWGB

Men's Team Points
CSS

MTU

NMU

STO

UWGB

COED Score
CSS

MTU

NMU

SCSuU

STO

UWGB

CL 15km Day 1 Total | Day 1 Place SK 5km Day 2 Total

7 10 12 65 3 10 11 13 59

2 3 5 100 1 5 7 91

1 4 6 98 2 1 3 4 105

11 20 6 15 17 30

9 13 15 56 4 14 16 18 45

8 14 40 5 9 12 29 43

CL 20km Day 1 Total | Day 1 Place SK 10km Day 2 Total

3 8 11 77 4 2 8 10 81

4 6 7 83 2 4 6 9 80

1 2 5 106 1 1 3 5 103

9 10 12 62 4 7 11 14 62

13 14 15 51 5 15 16 17 45

Total |Place

282 3
354 2
412 1
50 6
225 4
179 5




Day 2 Place

Overall Points

Team Place
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133
185
211
93
113
83
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Day 2 Place

2
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159
176
200
104
119
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Team/All CCSA Scoring System:

Place:

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th

Points:

40
37
34
31
29
27
25
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11

=
o

RN W S 0O 00O




