## UWGB Invite @ Rhinelander, WI

Women's Team Points:
CSS
MTU
NMU
SCSU
STO
UWGB

L	CL	15km		Day 1 Total	Day 1 Place	S	K 5km		Day 2 Total
	7	10	12	65	3	10	11	13	59
ı	2	3	5	100	1	2	5	7	91
ı	1	4	6	98	2	1	3	4	105
ı	11			20	6	15	17		30
ı	9	13	15	56	4	14	16	18	45
L	8	14		40	5	9	12	29	43

Men's Team Points
CSS
MTU
NMU
STO
UWGB

I	CL	. 20km		Day 1 Total	Day 1 Place	Sł	( 10km		Day 2 Total
ı	3	8	11	77	4	2	8	10	81
	4	6	7	83	2	4	6	9	80
	1	2	5	106	1	1	3	5	103
	9	10	12	62	4	7	11	14	62
ı	13	14	15	51	5	15	16	17	45

COED Score	Total	Place
CSS	282	3
MTU	354	2
NMU	412	1
SCSU	50	6
STO	225	4
UWGB	179	5

Day 2 Place	<b>Overall Points</b>	Team Place
3	133	3
2	185	2
1	211	1
6	93	5
4	113	4
5	83	6

Day 2 Place		
2	159	3
3	176	2
1	200	1
4	104	5
5	119	4

Team/All CCSA S	
Place:	Points:
1st	40
2nd	37
3rd	34
4th	31
5th	29
6th	27
7th	25
8th	23
9th	22
10th	21
11th	20
12th	19
13th	18
14th	17
15th	16
16th	15
17th	14
18th	13
19th	12
20th	11
21st	10
22nd	9
23rd	8
24th	7
25th	6
26th	5
27th	4
28th	3
29th	8 7 6 5 4 3 2
30th	1